VLT®2900
VLT®2900
MG.29.A3.41 - VLT
3
VLT®2900
MG.29.A3.41 - VLT
……………………………………………...…...… 7
……………………………………....………. 7

Ud
[V]
Po
[kW]
notrun
LCP
LCP2 [QUICK
MENU] [CHANGE DATA]
LCP2
Ha
[Hz]
Sc
008
Typical shaft output Type code *
PM,N[kW]
VLT 2905 0,55 VLT2905 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2187
VLT 2907 0,75 VLT2907 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2188
VLT 2911 1,1 VLT2911 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2189
VLT 2915 1,5 VLT2915 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2190
VLT 2922 2,2 VLT2922 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2194
VLT 2930 3,0 VLT2930 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2195
VLT 2940 4,0 VLT2940 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2196
VLT 2955 5,5 VLT2955 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2197
VLT 2975 7,5 VLT2975 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2198
VLT 2980 11,0 VLT2980 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2191
VLT 2981 15,0 VLT2981 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2192
VLT 2982 18,5 VLT2982 PT4 B20 ST R0 DB F00 A21 C1 195N2193
62
VLT®2900
MG.29.A3.41 - VLT
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
33
34
35
36
37-45
50
51
54
55
56
99
(LIVE ZERO ERROR)
(MAINS PHASE LOSS)
(DC LINK VOLTAGE HIGH)
(DC LINK VOLTAGE LOW)
(DC LINK OVERVOL T)
(DC LINK UNDERVOL T)
(INVERTER TIME)
(MOTOR TIME)
(MOTOR THERMISTOR)
(CURRENT LIMIT)
(OVERCURRENT)
(EARTH FAULT)
(SWITCH MODE FAULT)
(CURR. SHORT CIRCUIT)
(STD BUS TIMEOUT)
HPFB (HPFB TIMEOUT)
(OUT FREQ RNG/ROT LIM)
HPFB (PROFIBUS OPT. FAULT)
(INRUSH FAULT)
(OVERTEMPERA TURE)
(INTERNAL ERROR 0)
Rs (OUT OF RANGE)
AMT (TYPEPLA TE DATA FAULT)
AMT (MOTOR MISMATCH)
AMT (TIMEOUT)
AMT (WARNING DURING AMT)
(LOCKED)